
SEPTEMBER 2023 CALENDAR OF FINE ARTS EVENTS 

Friday, September 1, 2023 
10:20a Berkner HS Ramblers perform in Berkner Pep Rally  

Berkner HS Large Gym 

Monday, September 4, 2023 
All day Labor Day Holiday 

No school  

Thursday, September 7, 2023 
6:00p Richardson West JH Open House – Fine Arts groups may perform 

Richardson West JH 

 

6:00p Westwood JH Open House – Fine Arts groups may perform 

Westwood JH 

Friday, September 8, 2023  
6:00p Richardson HS Desperados Fundraising Tailgate Party 

Outside Eagle-Mustang Stadium and school parking on west side of Richardson HS 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
6:00p (approx.) Richardson HS Desperados perform at RHS Volleyball Game 

Richardson HS Gym 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 
All day Berkner HS Drumline to HEB Drumline Contest 

Pennington Field in Bedford 

 

10:00a Pearce HS Stampede Car Wash until 1:00p  

Sonny Bryan’s on Campbell Road 

Monday, September 18, 2023 
TBD Richardson HS Ballet Folklorico performance 

Richardson HS Senior Parent Night 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
5:30p Parkhill JH Band performs at JH Football Game 

Pearce HS ‘B’ Field 

  



Thursday, September 21, 2023 
6:30p Richardson HS Desperados Dinner on the 50 Fundraiser 

Eagle-Mustang Stadium 

 

7:00p Lake Highlands HS Varsity Review Talent Show 

Lake Highlands HS ‘L’ Auditorium 

Friday, September 22, 2023 
9:00a Lake Highlands HS Homecoming Events beginning with Pep Rally for evening football game 

Lake Highlands HS Large Gym and Wildcat-Ram Stadium 

 

9:00a Pearce HS Homecoming Events beginning with Pep Rally for evening football game 

Pearce HS Large Gym and Mustang-Eagle Stadium 

 

4:30p Lake Highlands HS Choir Homecoming Concert & Reception 

Lake Highlands Choir Room 

Saturday, September 23, 2023 
All day Berkner HS Band to Mansfield Marching Contest 

Vernon Newsom Stadium in Mansfield 

 

All day Lake Highland HS Drumline to Drumline Contest 

John C Clark Stadium in Plano 

 

8:00a Richardson HS Band March-a-thon 

Richardson HS 

 

6:00p Berkner HS Theatre presents ‘Chemical Imbalance’ 

Berkner HS Auditorium 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 
TBD Berkner HS Bandoleras performance 

Plano Hot Air Balloon Festival 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
5:30p Richardson North JH Band performs at JH Football Game 

Pearce HS ‘B’ Field 

 

6:00p (approx.) Richardson HS Desperados perform at RHS Volleyball Game 

Richardson HS Gym 

  



Wednesday, September 27, 2023 
6:00p Richardson West JH Choir Fall Concert 

Richardson West JH Small Gym 

 

7:00p Berkner HS Idol Talent Show 

Berkner HS Auditorium 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 
TBD Pearce HS Stampede participate in State Fair of Texas Parade 

State Fair Fairgrounds 

Friday, September 29, 2023 
10:30a Berkner HS Homecoming Events beginning with Pep Rally for evening football game 

Berkner HS Large Gym and Ram-Wildcat Stadium 

 

5:00p Richardson HS Desperados perform at Lewisville Western Days 

Downtown Lewisville 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 
All day Lake Highlands Band to Plano Marching Contest  

John C Clark Stadium in Plano 

 

All day Pearce HS Band to US Bands Dallas Regional Marching Contest 

Crowley ISD Multi-Purpose Stadium in Fort Worth 

 

All day Richardson HS Band to Plano Marching Contest  

Plano East SHS in Plano 


